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UNIT GOAL: MILLION $  UNIT CLUB 

            November 2021  Newsletter                    October 2021 Results 

Your Weekly 
 Meeting Schedule: 

 

 
 Monday  

 
(8 PM EST, 7 PM CST 5 PM Pacific) 

Unit Zoom Meeting 
239-740-2154 

Password: Achiever 
Who, What and Why use our 

Products?   
Let’s fill the screen with our 

Achievers 
We are growing and we want you with 

us!  
   

 Tuesday   
(8 PM EST, 7 PM CST 5 PM Pacific) 

Star Search  
Face Book Private Page   

Peek into (Our) World 
Invite clients, guests to meet Stars in  

Mary Kay 
   

 Wednesday  
(8 PM EST, 7 PM CST 5 PM Pacific) 

Peek into (Our) World 
Customers Education Night 

Invite clients, guests to meet  
Stars in Mary Kay 

Who, What and Why use our Products?   
  

Queen of Retail 
 

Wendy Watts 

If you have an updated picture you would like to be used for recognition in future newsletters, please email them to me. 

Rosie Pasos Wendy Watts 

Queen of  Sharing 
 

Wendy Watts 

Queen of Wholesale 
 

Wendy Watts 

Darlene Baverso 



Company Court of Sharing 

Company Court of Sales 

National Court of Sales 
$40,000 rs/$20,000 whls 

 

Princes Court of Sales 
$20,000 rs/$10,000 whsl 

 

Achievers Court 
$10,000 rs/$5,000 whsl 

National Court of Sharing 
24 Qualified Team Members 

 

Area Court of Sharing 
12 Qualified Team Members 

 

Achievers Court  
6 Qualified Team Members 

Wendy  
Watts 

Patricia 
Shallenberger 

Name 
Sem Qual  

Team Member 
Sem Recruiter 
Comm Earned 

Wendy Watts 4 $321.00 

Leah Payne 2 $38.00 

Beverly Smith-King 2 $24.00 

Donna Blue 1 $24.00 

Rank Conslt Name  YTD Total  

1 Wendy Watts  $    13,053.00  

2 Leah Payne  $    11,676.00  

3 Patricia Shallenberger  $    10,641.00  

4 Beverly Smith-King  $      9,930.00  

5 Rosie Pasos  $      9,716.00  

6 Hillary Andrews  $      7,541.00  

7 Darlene Baverso  $      6,645.00  

8 Michelle McConnell  $      6,396.00  

9 Mayra Hoy  $      6,098.00  

10 Theresa Heineman  $      5,971.00  

11 Kelly Smith  $      5,459.00  

Leah 
Payne 



 
 

 
On investing in your business last month! 

Kristen Duplichain 
Richland, MS 

Recruiter: Wendy Watts 

Kenosha Stewart 
Brookhaven, MS  

Recruiter: Wendy Watts 

Stephanie King 
Ultimate Bundles Earned: 

1 

Beverly Smith-King 
Ultimate Bundles Earned: 

3 

Mayra Hoy 
Ultimate Bundles Earned: 

2 

Jackie Codispoti 
Ultimate Bundles Earned: 

1 

Name  Wholesale  

Wendy Watts  $   1,197.50  

Patricia Shallenberger  $      866.50  

Kelly Smith  $      739.50  

Rosie Pasos  $      695.50  

Michelle McConnell  $      692.50  

Jayme Giel  $      623.00  

Liz Watts  $      612.00  

Theresa Heineman  $      601.50  

Leah Payne  $      601.00  

Ruth Ashburn  $      567.00  

Carol McMillen  $      548.50  

Beverly Smith-King  $      474.50  

Terri Moulzolf  $      459.00  

Lena Greenman  $      453.50  

Donna Rao  $      423.00  

Jan Kleinschmidt  $      422.00  

Joan Quinn  $      419.50  

Dianne Siefert  $      350.00  

Darlene Brideweser  $      343.00  

Darlene Baverso  $      337.00  

Wanda Biokua  $      319.00  

Cathy Dernorsek  $      317.00  

Janet Moynihan  $      300.00  

Kelly Novak  $      288.50  

Kristen Duplichain  $      278.00  

Donna Thomas  $      252.00  

Marilyn Etheridge  $      249.50  

Heather Kingsley  $      240.00  

Gigi McNamara  $      231.00  

Caigan McKenzie  $      227.00  

Kaye Wahlstrom  $      227.00  

Carolyn Aloe  $      226.00  

Jami Heavilin  $      225.50  

Emily Thompson  $      225.50  

Sadie Wilson  $      214.00  

Marcia Thomas  $      195.00  

Mayra Hoy  $      166.50  

Hillary Andrews  $      148.00  

Michele Kerber  $      131.50  

Janet Began-Reder  $      130.00  

Rose Marie Spadaro  $      129.50  

Sue Schmitz  $      115.50  

Victoria Valencia  $      101.00  

Patty Bouvy  $      100.00  

Peggy Givens  $        80.00  

Samantha Melancon  $        37.50  

Barbara Campbell  $        26.50  

Norma Pioth  $        16.00  

Liz Watts 
Ultimate Bundles Earned: 

1 



Wendy Watts 
Grand Achiever 

Consultants Name Personal Team Count 

Hillary Andrews 1 

Ruth Ashburn 1 

Donna Blue 1 

Darlene Brideweser 1 

Barbara Campbell 2 

Autumn Cymbor 1 

Lynn Groomes 1 

Terri Moulzolf 1 

Janet Moynihan 1 

Penny Pfeiffer 2 

Laurie Pugh 1 

Joan Quinn 1 

Patricia Shallenberger 3 

Beverly Smith-King 1 

Donna Thomas 1 

Whitney Watts 1 

Rosie Pasos 
Star Team Builder 

Are you ready for the next step in your Mary Kay 
journey – the one that helps you grow into the 
independent sales force leader you know you’re 
meant to be? Are you ready to develop new skills 
and polish existing ones? The Sales Director-in-
Qualification Program may be right for you! Get 
ready to raise Reds with a limited-time bonus 
created just for achievers like you. Simply submit 
your Commitment Form to enter the DIQ Pro-
gram by December 2021 with one or more ac-
tive* personal Reds and work to make your 
dreams come true.  

Darlene Baverso 
Star Team Builder 



Patricia 
Shallenberger 

SAPPHIRE 

Wendy 
Watts 

DIAMOND 

Michelle  
McConnell 
SAPPHIRE 

Rosie  
Pasos 

SAPPHIRE 

Beverly  
Smith-King 
DIAMOND 

  Contest Credit Needed 
Name Total Contest Credit Sapphire Ruby Diamond Emerald Pearl 
Wendy Watts  $               3,421.00   STAR   STAR   STAR   $   179.00   $1,379.00  
Beverly Smith-King  $               3,075.00   STAR   STAR   STAR   $   525.00   $1,725.00  
Leah Payne  $               2,607.00   STAR   STAR   $   393.00   $   993.00   $2,193.00  
Patricia Shallenberger  $               2,285.00   STAR   $   115.00   $   715.00   $1,315.00   $2,515.00  
Michelle McConnell  $               1,882.01   STAR   $   517.99   $1,117.99   $1,717.99   $2,917.99  
Rosie Pasos  $               1,809.50   STAR   $   590.50   $1,190.50   $1,790.50   $2,990.50  
Kelly Smith  $               1,460.00   $   340.00   $   940.00   $1,540.00   $2,140.00   $3,340.00  
Mayra Hoy  $               1,386.00   $   414.00   $1,014.00   $1,614.00   $2,214.00   $3,414.00  
Hillary Andrews  $               1,247.00   $   553.00   $1,153.00   $1,753.00   $2,353.00   $3,553.00  
Theresa Heineman  $               1,201.75   $   598.25   $1,198.25   $1,798.25   $2,398.25   $3,598.25  
Rose Marie Spadaro  $               1,132.50   $   667.50   $1,267.50   $1,867.50   $2,467.50   $3,667.50  
Ann Sherman  $               1,009.00   $   791.00   $1,391.00   $1,991.00   $2,591.00   $3,791.00  
Ruth Ashburn  $               1,000.00   $   800.00   $1,400.00   $2,000.00   $2,600.00   $3,800.00  
Jayme Giel  $                  950.00   $   850.00   $1,450.00   $2,050.00   $2,650.00   $3,850.00  
Janet Moynihan  $                  700.50   $1,099.50   $1,699.50   $2,299.50   $2,899.50   $4,099.50  
Patty Bouvy  $                  700.00   $1,100.00   $1,700.00   $2,300.00   $2,900.00   $4,100.00  
Barbara Campbell  $                  634.50   $1,165.50   $1,765.50   $2,365.50   $2,965.50   $4,165.50  
Liz Watts  $                  612.00   $1,188.00   $1,788.00   $2,388.00   $2,988.00   $4,188.00  
Darlene Baverso  $                  605.50   $1,194.50   $1,794.50   $2,394.50   $2,994.50   $4,194.50  
Jackie Codispoti  $                  600.50   $1,199.50   $1,799.50   $2,399.50   $2,999.50   $4,199.50  
Sue Schmitz  $                  561.50   $1,238.50   $1,838.50   $2,438.50   $3,038.50   $4,238.50  
Carol McMillen  $                  548.50   $1,251.50   $1,851.50   $2,451.50   $3,051.50   $4,251.50  
Norma Pioth  $                  480.50   $1,319.50   $1,919.50   $2,519.50   $3,119.50   $4,319.50  
Julie Tanner  $                  480.00   $1,320.00   $1,920.00   $2,520.00   $3,120.00   $4,320.00  
Terri Moulzolf  $                  459.00   $1,341.00   $1,941.00   $2,541.00   $3,141.00   $4,341.00  
Sadie Wilson  $                  454.00   $1,346.00   $1,946.00   $2,546.00   $3,146.00   $4,346.00  
Lena Greenman  $                  453.50   $1,346.50   $1,946.50   $2,546.50   $3,146.50   $4,346.50  
Cathy Dernorsek  $                  449.00   $1,351.00   $1,951.00   $2,551.00   $3,151.00   $4,351.00  
Kristen Duplichain  $                  447.00   $1,353.00   $1,953.00   $2,553.00   $3,153.00   $4,353.00  
Donna Rao  $                  423.00   $1,377.00   $1,977.00   $2,577.00   $3,177.00   $4,377.00  
Jan Kleinschmidt  $                  422.00   $1,378.00   $1,978.00   $2,578.00   $3,178.00   $4,378.00  
Joan Quinn  $                  419.50   $1,380.50   $1,980.50   $2,580.50   $3,180.50   $4,380.50  
Marcella Komaromi  $                  412.00   $1,388.00   $1,988.00   $2,588.00   $3,188.00   $4,388.00  
Dawn Case  $                  353.00   $1,447.00   $2,047.00   $2,647.00   $3,247.00   $4,447.00  
Dianne Siefert  $                  350.00   $1,450.00   $2,050.00   $2,650.00   $3,250.00   $4,450.00  
Lisa Givens  $                  348.30   $1,451.70   $2,051.70   $2,651.70   $3,251.70   $4,451.70  
Darlene Brideweser  $                  343.00   $1,457.00   $2,057.00   $2,657.00   $3,257.00   $4,457.00  
Catherine Wellman  $                  336.50   $1,463.50   $2,063.50   $2,663.50   $3,263.50   $4,463.50  
Victoria Valencia  $                  334.00   $1,466.00   $2,066.00   $2,666.00   $3,266.00   $4,466.00  
Jami Heavilin  $                  320.50   $1,479.50   $2,079.50   $2,679.50   $3,279.50   $4,479.50  
Janet Began-Reder  $                  319.00   $1,481.00   $2,081.00   $2,681.00   $3,281.00   $4,481.00  
Wanda Biokua  $                  319.00   $1,481.00   $2,081.00   $2,681.00   $3,281.00   $4,481.00  
Esther Estrada  $                  309.50   $1,490.50   $2,090.50   $2,690.50   $3,290.50   $4,490.50  

Leah 
Payne 
RUBY 



Rosie  
Pasos 

Wendy  
Watts 

Terri 
Heineman 

Kelly  
Smith 

Patricia  
Shallenberger 

Michelle  
McConnell 

Liz 
Watts 

Jayme 
Giel 



Grand Achiever  
 
  Recruiter: Wendy Watts 

Wanda Biokua 
Kristen Duplichain 
Marilyn Etheridge 

Kelly Smith 
Beverly Smith-King 
Emily Thompson 

Dawn Case 
Jenny Pepper 
Jessica Smith 
Peggy Givens 

Ramona Holmes 
Kristy Lambert 

Samantha Melancon 
Whitney Watts 

Brenda Williams 
Madison Williams 

Donna Blue 
Lisa Dillon 

Jackie Ferguson 
Dana Herrera 
Dana Norton 

Kenosha Stewart 
Joy Russell 

Anna Beth Smith 
Lori Callon 

Tammy Flumm 
Kandi Hennington 

Leslie Anthony 

 Star Team Builders  
 
Recruiter: Darlene Baverso 

Donna Thomas 
Kaye Wahlstrom 
Deborah Thomas 
Melissa Tussing 

Shannen Robinson 
Phyllis Kocerak 
Judy Reynolds 
Doris Sanchez 
Carol Bywaters 

Recruiter: Rosie Pasos 
Loretta M. Raleigh 
Victoria Valencia 

Olivette Duarte-Avila 
Olivia Ortiz 

 
 

 
 

Senior Consultants  
  
 
Recruiter: Hillary Andrews 

Sue Schmitz 
Recruiter: Ruth Ashburn 

Jan M. Kleinschmidt 
Jan M. Bothun 

Recruiter: Donna Blue 
Stephanie King 

Recruiter: Darlene Brideweser 
Melissa C. Woodbury 

Amy L. Agger 
Recruiter: Barbara Campbell 

Deborah Replogle 
Rebecca Jenkins 

Judith Elliot 
Recruiter: Autumn L. Cymbor 

Patricia Shallenberger 
Jennifer Herman 

Recruiter: Lynn B. Groomes 
Selena Hamilton 

Recruiter: Terri L. Moulzolf 
Catherine M. Wellman 

Recruiter: Janet Moynihan 
Norma Pioth 

Recruiter: Leah Payne 
Jayme Giel 

Recruiter: Penny Pfeiffer 
Donna Rao 

Mary Agnes Galvin 
Recruiter: Laurie Pugh 

Karen Tedhams Howard 
Recruiter: Joan Quinn 

Martha Mielke 
Recruiter: Patricia L. Shallenberger 

Michelle McConnell 
Karen McCaffery 

Jennifer Prior 
Paige Hitt 

Recruiter: Beverly Smith-King 
Liz Watts 

Recruiter: Donna Thomas 
Kelly Novak 

Recruiter: Whitney Watts 
Sadie Wilson 

Cammie Rone 
Maddison Brinkman 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SENIOR CONSULTANT 
1-2 Active Team Members 

4% Commission 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

STAR TEAM BUILDER 
3-4 Active Team Members 
4%, 6%, 8% Commission 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

TEAM LEADER 
5-7 Active Team Members 
9% or 13% Commission 

Eligible to be on-target for  
Grand Achiever Status 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
ELITE TEAM LEADER 
8+ Active Team Members 
9% or 13% Commission 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SALES DIRECTOR 
Maintain $4,500 or more in 
monthly unit production. 

Earn fabulous rewards and 
opportunities. 

 
 







Ann Sherman 

 8492 Refuge Lane 
 Ooltewah, TN 37363 
millionachiever@gmail.com 

Special Delivery for 

Birthdays in November Anniversaries in November 

Name Start Date Years 

Lena Greenman 11/26/1979 42 

Sharon Johnson 11/19/1982 39 

Lori Orr 11/07/1996 25 

Jan Kleinschmidt 11/13/2007 14 

Samantha Fisher 11/30/2012 9 

Marilyn Marshall 11/05/2017 4 

Olivia Ortiz 11/17/2018 3 

Shalira Taylor 11/07/2020 1 

Name Birth Date 
Deborah Thomas 1 November 
Brenda Williams 1 November 
Rebecca Jenkins 2 November 
Julie Shannon 2 November 
Ann Sherman 2 November 
Rita Grubbs 3 November 
Lorraine Miller 6 November 
Michelle McConnell 8 November 
Samantha Melancon 9 November 
Samantha Fisher 10 November 
Lisa Givens 11 November 
Carol McMillen 14 November 
Sharon Snook 17 November 
Lori Callon 20 November 
Jami Heavilin 21 November 
Donna Thomas 21 November 
Maddison Brinkman 26 November 


